?
PAGE
189
?
PAGE
189
UNIVERSAL
REPLACEMENT

Agency Approvals. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CSA USA / CANADA
50D50-842 CONFIGURATION OPTIONS (All Times in Seconds)
Model Number Key
Trial for
Ignition Prepurge Retries Interpurge
50D50-842
A 4 0 2 90 sec.
B 4 30 2 90 sec.
C 7 0 2 90 sec.
D 7 30 2 90 sec.
E 7 0 0 N/A
F 7 30 0 N/A
G 11 0 0 N/A
H 11 30 0 N/A
50D50-843 CONFIGURATION OPTIONS (All Times in Seconds)
Model Number Key Reset Time Prepurge Retries Safety Time
50D50-843
A 300 0 Continuous 90
B 300 30 Continuous 90
C 300 0 Continuous 30
D 300 30 Continuous 30
E 300 0 2 60
F 300 30 2 60
G 300 0 Continuous 15
H N/A 30 N/A Continuous
I 300 0 Continuous 4
J 300 30 Continuous 4
50D50-843 UNIVERSAL PROVEN PILOT SPARK
CONTROL KIT FOR ALL GASES
Microprocessor Based Gas Ignition and Primary Safety Control
Designed	for	Interrupted	Spark	and	Burner	Supervision	of	All	Gases
Used in Gas Fired Appliance Applications
FEATURES
•	Field	service	replacement	for	most	Honeywell,	Robertshaw,	Johnson	Controls	and
 UTEC Intermittent Pilot Ignition Controls.
•	Provides	ignition,	proof	of	ignition	and	precise	timing.	 •	Color	LED	indicator
•	Works	with	single	rod	or	dual	rod	remote	sensor.	 	 for	diagnostics.